

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5302/2012

SURYAPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SIDDHA VINAYAK MOTORS & ANR  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Fresh steps to be taken for getting the notice served upon respondent No.1 by opting for anyone of the mode available under the rules, without fail by the next date.

List again on 24.7.2012.

(M.A. SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR

rd